SLC TWIN PRO3 4-10 kVA
On-line double conversion IoT UPS from 4 to 10 kVA with PF=1
Applications: Critical and sensitive loads that
require close supervision
Salicru’s SLC TWIN PRO3 series is the best option for ensuring
continuity with constant and precise monitoring. Critical environments
that maintain highly productive structures, such as ERP systems,
Business Intelligence (BI), CRM solutions, networks, etc. need to be

EBM - SLC TWIN PRO3
225 mm
589 mm
488 mm
SLC 4000÷10000 TWIN PRO3
225 mm
589 mm
492 mm
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-4000-TWIN PRO3 6B5AB000001 4000/4000 492 × 225 × 589 51
SLC-5000-TWIN PRO3 6B5AB000002 5000/5000 492 × 225 × 589 52
SLC-6000-TWIN PRO3 6B5AB000003 6000/6000 492 × 225 × 589 53
SLC-8000-TWIN PRO3 6B5AB000004 8000/8000 492 × 225 × 589 58
SLC-10000-TWIN PRO3 6B5AB000005 10000/10000 492 × 225 × 589 60
Dimensions and weights for devices with standard backup. Please visit www.salicru.com for extended backup with additional EBM modules.
1.	 Input/output connection terminals.
2.	 Earth cable connection.
3.	 Input circuit breaker.